wa produktu

FZ352

Ostona wyprowadzenia przewodéw 2-polowa RAL7035

Specyfikacja techniczna

Sprzet

Liczba sekcji w poziomie

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Gtebokos¢

Dtugosc¢

Instalacja, montaz

Sposéb montazu

Materiaty
Materiat
Obrébka
Kolor

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

150 mm
550 mm
150 mm

550 mm

Montaz scienny

Tworzywo sztuczne
Stan surowy
Jasnoszary

7035



